Age” o

COMMISSIONERS
MEETING

President- Brian A. Davis
Vice President — Alan L. Word
Commissioner — Lewis D. Hilkert

06/14/2010
8:30-4:30 PM
HEARING ROOM

8:30

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:30

1:30

Agenda topics
Executive Session — Compensation of Personnel

Elected Office & Department Head Quarterly Meeting

Re: New Hire

Mail, Bills & Office Updates

Sheriff's Office Roof
2" Public Hearing FY10 Formula

*Tentative Agenda*
~Subject to change without prior notice~

Fred Lord,
Clemans*Nelson

@ Commissioners’
Office

Susan Jackson, Director
J&FS

Clerk

Matt Hayes, Contractor

Niki Warncke, MVPO




